ARGYLE SPRING PREACHING PROGRAMME Jan-Apr 2024 '\

Sex, Marriage & Singleness

How to do them God’s way

Date

14 Jan

21Jan

28 Jan

4 Feb

11 Feb

18 Feb

25 Feb

3 Mar

10 Mar

17 Mar

24 Mar

29 Mar

31 Mar

7 Apr

14 Apr

21 Apr

28 Apr

5 May

12 May

19 May

Passage

1 Peter
1:13-25

Genesis
2:18-25

Ephesians
5:21-32

Mark 4:35-41

Psalm 111:1-4

Mk. 4:26-29
1Cor. 3: 6-9

Song of
Solomon 1

Ephesians
6:1-4

1Thess. 4:3-8

1 Corinthians
7:1-9

John 18:1-14

Mark 14:50

Matthew
28:1-10

John
20:19-31

Psalm
139:13-18

1 Corinthians
6:12-20

Genesis
2:18-25

Mark
12:28-34

Title

Priority For The Year

Marriage 1

Marriage 2

Gospel Service
[all age]

Prayer Service
[all age]

What does the Kingdom of God
look like?

Sex 1

Family
[all age]

Sex 2

Singleness 1

A Saviour stepped forward

Good Friday

Easter Sunday
[all age]

Gospel Service
[all age]

What am | made for?
[all age]

Singleness 2
Homosexuality 1
Gospel Service

[all age]

Homosexuality 2

What does the Bible say about...

Abortion?

Notes: Last updated: 10 Apr 2024

Aim
To introduce and explain our Priority for

Argyle in 2024.

To find out how the Bible defines
marriage.

To examine the role of the husband and
the wife in marriage.

To preach the Good News simply and
straightforwardly.

To focus on prayer throughout the
whole service.

To discover the true Kingdom of God
and its practical outworking in Reading

To discover that the Bible says sex is not
God, sex is not gross, but sex is good.

To find out what the Bible tells us about
being a member of a family.

To learn how we can avoid sexual
immorality.

To study the gift of singleness.

To contemplate our Saviour Stepping
Forward - to lead us into Easter week

To communicate the gravity, awe and
gratitude of Good Friday.

To communicate the joy, wonder and
excitement of Easter.

To preach the Good News simply and
straightforwardly

To think about our purpose and identity
by reflecting on the Barbie movie

To look at celibacy, intimacy & friendship
in singleness.

To find out what the Bible says about
homosexuality.

To preach the Good News simply and
straightforwardly

A people to be loved: how Christians
should respond to homosexuals.

A series to find out what the Bible tells
us about various contemporary issues.

Preacher

Jamie

Jamie

Jamie

Nigel
Tomsett

Jamie
Mark

Oliver
Jamie

Paul
Rogers

Jamie

Jamie

Andrew
Ward

Sander
Chan

Jamie
Gary
Seddon
Jamie
Jamie
Jamie
Billy
Fenning

Jamie

Jamie



