ARGYLE SPRING **PREACHING PROGRAMME** Jan-Apr 2024



Sex, Marriage & Singleness

How to do them God's way

Date	Passage	Title	Aim	Preacher
14 Jan	1 Peter 1:13-25	Priority For The Year	To introduce and explain our Priority for Argyle in 2024.	Jamie
21 Jan	Genesis 2:18-25	Marriage 1	To find out how the Bible defines marriage.	Jamie
28 Jan	Ephesians 5:21-32	Marriage 2	To examine the role of the husband and the wife in marriage.	Jamie
4 Feb	Mark 4:35-41	Gospel Service [all age]	To preach the Good News simply and straightforwardly.	Nigel Tomsett
11 Feb	Psalm 111:1-4	Prayer Service [all age]	To focus on prayer throughout the whole service.	Jamie
18 Feb	Mk. 4:26-29 1 Cor. 3: 6-9	What does the Kingdom of God look like?	To discover the true Kingdom of God and its practical outworking in Reading	Mark Oliver
25 Feb	Song of Solomon 1	Sex 1	To discover that the Bible says sex is not God, sex is not gross, but sex is good.	Jamie
3 Mar	Ephesians 6:1-4	Family [all age]	To find out what the Bible tells us about being a member of a family.	Paul Rogers
10 Mar	1 Thess. 4:3-8	Sex 2	To learn how we can avoid sexual immorality.	Jamie
17 Mar	1 Corinthians 7:1-9	Singleness 1	To study the gift of singleness.	Jamie
24 Mar	John 18:1-14	A Saviour stepped forward	To contemplate our Saviour Stepping Forward - to lead us into Easter week	Andrew Ward
29 Mar	Mark 14:50	Good Friday	To communicate the gravity, awe and gratitude of Good Friday.	Sander Chan
31 Mar	Matthew 28:1-10	Easter Sunday [all age]	To communicate the joy, wonder and excitement of Easter.	Jamie
7 Apr	John 20:19-31	Gospel Service [all age]	To preach the Good News simply and straightforwardly	Gary Seddon
14 Apr	Psalm 139:13-18	What am I made for? [all age]	To think about our purpose and identity by reflecting on the Barbie movie	Jamie
21 Apr	1 Corinthians 6:12-20	Singleness 2	To look at celibacy, intimacy & friendship in singleness.	Jamie
28 Apr	Genesis 2:18-25	Homosexuality 1	To find out what the Bible says about homosexuality.	Jamie
5 May		Gospel Service [all age]	To preach the Good News simply and straightforwardly	Billy Fenning
12 May	Mark 12:28-34	Homosexuality 2	A people to be loved: how Christians should respond to homosexuals.	Jamie
19 May		What does the Bible say about Abortion?	A series to find out what the Bible tells us about various contemporary issues.	Jamie

Notes: Last updated: 10 Apr 2024